
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Examinations 2025 – 2026 
The main public and internal exams for Years 10 to 13 during the year 

are as follows. Note that there will also be speaking exams for 
languages, art assessments, and practical assessments for PE on other 

dates which will be separately advised by teachers. 
 

Further information is available via 

Students ➔Exam Information 

on the school website, which is regularly updated.  

  
Tuesday 4th November - Monday 10th November 

GCSE English Language & GCSE Maths Resit Exams (Year 12/13) 
 

Monday 17th November – Thursday 27th November 
Year 11/13 Pre-Public Exams 

 
Wednesday 7th January – Monday 12th January  

BTEC Nationals Sports Exams (Year 12/13) 
 

Wednesday 25th February - Wednesday 11th March 
 Year 11/13 Pre-Public Exams 

 
Tuesday 5th May – Friday 19th June 

GCSE, Level 2, A Level, and Level 3 Exams 
 

Wednesday 24th June 
National Exams Contingency Day – all students sitting 
public exams in summer 2026 must be available up to 

and including this day 
 

Tuesday 16th June – Monday 29th June 
Year 10/12 Pre-Public Exams 
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